Contact: Brittany Henry

DPA Headquarters
Phone 800-652-7826
Fax 513-794-3342
Email bhenry@dpadirect.org

9200 Montgomery Rd. Bldg. C, Suite 11 A Cincinnati, Ohio 45242









DPA Announces Founder's Award

Distributor Partners of America (DPA), a member-driven buying & marketing group, announces the recipient of DPA's Founder's Award at its Buying & Networking Conference in San Antonio, Texas, April 2012. This year's Founder's Award was only the fifth given and it went to Frank & Nataly Daskalakis of Cleanergy Supply Co. (Dayton, Ohio).

"The Founder's Award recognizes a company or individual that has been with us from the beginning and that embodies the spirit of the organization," says Zachary T. Haines, DPA Executive Director. Cleanergy has never missed a DPA Conference and always finishes among the top distributors in most orders placed at the show. This is just one way Cleanergy supports DPA preferred suppliers. Cleanergy Supply Co. is a family owned and operated business since 1979 and has been a member of DPA for 12 years. Congratulations, Frank & Nataly!



DPA Founder's Award Recipients
Nataly & Frank Daskalakis
Cleanergy Supply Co. (Dayton, Ohio)